
Bargaining Dates (location—PSU Campus, Rooms TBD): 

Spring:  

Thursday May 21, 8:30-3:30 

Monday, June 8, 9:00-1:00 

 

Summer (one day will be alternate, in case schedules change): 

Monday, June 15, 10:00-4:00 

Wednesday, July 8, 10:00-4:00 

Friday, July 10, 10:00-4:00 

Thursday, July 30, 10:00-4:00 

Friday, August 14, 10:00-4:00 

Tuesday, August 25, 10:00-4:00 

Monday, August 31, 10:00-4:00 

Monday, September 14, 10:00-4:00 

Tuesday, September 15, 10:00-4:00 


